DATA SHEET
ST-730SS-T Series
Removable Stainless Steel Turbidity Sensor for High Pressure Critical Cooling AI Server Applications
Product Description
The ST-730SS-T Series of sensors are a new 316L-stainless steel design allowing insertion and
removal of the sensor into the new Pyxis ST-009 Series (Stainless Steel) inline tee and multi-
sensor flow manifolds for high pressure applications up to 290psig. These sensors use

Contact service@pyxis-lab.com for support.
Sensor Cleaning & Calibration
Optional Accessory Order Information
ST-009 Inline Stainless Steel Tee Assembly
ST-009-03 Three Sensor Flow Manifold
MA-WB Bluetooth Adapter for 8PIN Sensors
TURB-2 (2NTU Calibration Solution 500mL)
TURB-10 (10NTU Calibration Solution 500mL)
TURB-100 (100NTU Calibration Solution 500mL)
TURB-2-PG25 (2NTU Calibration Solution with Glycol 500mL)
TURB-10-PG25 (10NTU Calibration Solution with Glycol 500mL)
TURB-100 -PG25 (100NTU Calibration Solution with Glycol 500mL)
Sensor Cleaning Kit
MA-10CR 10’ Extension Cable for 8PIN Sensors
MA-50CR 50’ Extension Cable for 8PIN Sensors PowerPACK-5 PRO